
DATE DAY COURSE 

CODE

1.10.2020 THURSDAY PUSIT104

3.10.2020 SATURDAY PUSIT105

5.10.2020 MONDAY PUSIT103

6.10.2020 TEUSDAY PUSIT101

7.10.2020 WEDNESDAY PUSIT102 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

SUBJECT

DISCRETE MATHEMATICS

COMMUNICATION SKILLS

OPERATING SYSTEMS

IMPERATIVE PROGRAMMING

Class code :tclgulc

https://classroom.google.com/c/MTYzNzExMDA4NTEy

MAHATMA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S

PILLAI COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)

NEW PANVEL

TIME TABLE

F.Y.B.SC. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) (SEM. I)  EXAMINATION OCTOBER 2020

TIME : 4.00 TO 5.00 P.M.

Google Classroom Code & Link



DATE DAY

1.10.2020 THURSDAY PUSIT303

3.10.2020 SATURDAY PUSIT305

5.10.2020 MONDAY PUSIT304

6.10.2020 TEUSDAY PUSIT301

7.10.2020 WEDNESDAY PUSIT302

SUBJECT

COMPUTER NETWORKS

APPLIED MATHEMATICS

DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

S.Y.B.SC. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) (SEM. III)  EXAMINATION OCTOBER 2020

TIME : 2.30 TO 3.30 P.M.

Google Classroom Code & Link

Class code :ya3teji

https://classroom.google.com/c/MTYzNzEyNTE3MDEz

PYTHON PROGRAMMING

DATA STRUCTURES



DATE DAY COURSE 

CODE

1.10.2020 THURSDAY PUSIT501

3.10.2020 SATURDAY PUSIT502

5.10.2020 MONDAY PUSIT503

6.10.2020 TEUSDAY PUSIT505

7.10.2020 WEDNESDAY PUSIT504 LINUX SYSTEM ADMINISTRATION

SUBJECT

SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT

INTERNET OF THINGS

ADVANCED WEB PROGRAMMING

NEXT GENERATION TECHNOLOGY

T.Y.B.SC. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) (SEM. V)  EXAMINATION OCTOBER 2020

TIME : 1.00 TO 2.00 P.M.

Google Classroom Code & Link

Class code :nfnjotv

https://classroom.google.com/c/MTYzNzEyNTE3MDYw


